Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
LME type How to order
LME-L/LME-FBL type
Mounting Bracket
SZ-013
LME-UL/LME-UFBL type
Mounting Bracket
SZ-013
standard
Circular mounting
bracket
 (mm)
Height (mm)
1 Light: 206.0
2 Lights: 247.2
3 Lights: 288.4
4 Lights: 329.6
5 Lights: 370.8
100/220V AC type
Height (mm)
1 Light: 150.0
2 Lights: 191.2
3 Lights: 232.4
4 Lights: 273.6
5 Lights: 314.8
24V AC/DC type
LME type
H
ei
gh
t
27
30
0
ø60
12
12
41
.2
12
ø21.7
1100*
LME-W type
H
ei
gh
t
ø60
3-M4 24V AC/DC: 1400*
100/220V AC: 1300*
*LME-U: 3000
Max. thickness 5
Baffle
1200±50*
LME-L type
27
12